= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

2(8)

3 (11)

4 (9)

5 (5)

6 (13)

7(7)

8 (12)

9 (16)

10 (2)

11

(10)

12
(14)

13 (4)
14
(15)
15 (1)

16 (6)

- )

= I=I L [
_ ( B [ ;) L ! . L -";'. —

56

60-00

942

0-6

32-5

08

020248

07

6872-94

633503

'+ 70-

(R4) 14:35 CURRAGH, 6f
EquisoftLive Maiden (Class ) (3YO plus)

N T e LTS T
1 (3) ,‘Vf 0-80265

LIMIT LONG (GB) 10
ch g Lope De Vega - Framed

BLUE RAVEN 103

b g Raven's Pass - Blueberry Gal

MAJESKI MAN 12
ch g Dandy Man - Fly By Magic

MIDNIGHT FIRE 10
b g Mayson - Virtually

MOVING 16

b g Gleneagles - National Swagger

REFLECTIONIST (FR) 226
b g Sea The Stars - Elle Same

ROYAL HIDEAWAY 8
b g Kodiac - Alexander Youth

SOUL SEEKER 28
b g Oasis Dream - Mad About You

STALINGRAD (GB) 101 BF

b ¢ War Front - | Am Beautiful

WONDER FULLBRIGHT 103
b g Fulbright - Letizia Sophia

GLOW WORM 10
b f Epaulette - Sovereign Street

GOLD ALLURE 11

b f Fracas - Gold Focus

HODD'S GIRL
g f Zebedee - Ms Inkonia Hodd

LAUREL GROVE 253

b f Zoffany - Private Paradise

SOINEANTA 15

b f Intense Focus - Fionnuar

SOPHELANKA (GB) 353
b f Kyllachy - Attachee De Presse

49-0t

39-7

39-Tt

39-Tt

39-7

39-7

39-7

39-7b

39-7

39-7

39-2p

39-2

39-2

39-2hl1

39-2t

39-2

L F Roche
D Bunyan

W J Lee
M C Grassick

G F Carroll
Mrs D Foster

M A Gallagher
E P Harty

R P Cleary
J S Bolger

K J Leonard
J McAuley

J M Sheridan (5)
J McAuley

James J Doyle
Denis Hogan

G M Ryan (3)
Jack W Davison

W T Byrne (7)
J S Bolger

R P Whelan
M Halford

W M Lordan
P J Hayes

K J Manning
A Kinsella

T P Madden
Mrs J Harrington

61

74

79

67

70

71



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: SOUL SEEKER did well when making the podium in both outings last autumn and
ran with plenty of credit when fifth on his reappearance at Navan last month. That will have blown away
the cobwebs and the well-bred son of Oasis Dream could be the answer here. Stalingrad did little
wrong when rattling the crossbar on debut and is likely to be thereabouts, while the improving Midnight
Fire also makes appeal following his recent Cork second. More experienced trio, Glow Worm, Laurel
Grove and Soineanta also enter calculations in a competitive event.

Top Tip: SOUL SEEKER (8)
Watch out for: STALINGRAD (9)

Mraces DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

© 2020 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



