

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R4) 14:35 CURRAGH, 6f

EquisoftLive Maiden (Class) (3YO plus)

No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (3)	X -3	0-80265	LIMIT LONG (GB) 10 ch g Lope De Vega - Framed	4 9 - 9t	L F Roche D Bunyan	70
2 (8)		56	BLUE RAVEN 103 b g Raven's Pass - Blueberry Gal	39-7	W J Lee M C Grassick	-
3 (11)		60-00	MAJESKI MAN 12 ch g Dandy Man - Fly By Magic	3 9 - 7t	G F Carroll Mrs D Foster	61
4 (9)		942	MIDNIGHT FIRE 10 b g Mayson - Virtually	3 9 - 7t	M A Gallagher E P Harty	74
5 (5)		0-6	MOVING 16 b g Gleneagles - National Swagger	39-7	R P Cleary J S Bolger	-
6 (13)		6	REFLECTIONIST (FR) 226 b g Sea The Stars - Elle Same	39-7	K J Leonard J McAuley	-
7 (7)		9	ROYAL HIDEAWAY 8 b g Kodiac - Alexander Youth	39-7	J M Sheridan (5) J McAuley	-
8 (12)		32-5	SOUL SEEKER 28 b g Oasis Dream - Mad About You	39-7b	O J Orr D K Weld	79
9 (16)	**	2	STALINGRAD (GB) 101 BF b c War Front - I Am Beautiful	39-7	M A Enright J A Stack	-
10 (2)		80	WONDER FULLBRIGHT 103 b g Fulbright - Letizia Sophia	39-7	James J Doyle Denis Hogan	-
11 (10)		020248	GLOW WORM 10 b f Epaulette - Sovereign Street	3 9 - 2p	G M Ryan (3) Jack W Davison	67
12 (14)		07	GOLD ALLURE 11 b f Fracas - Gold Focus	39-2	W T Byrne (7) J S Bolger	-
13 (4)			HODD'S GIRL g f Zebedee - Ms Inkonia Hodd	39-2	R P Whelan M Halford	-
14 (15)		6872-94	LAUREL GROVE 253 b f Zoffany - Private Paradise	3 9 - 2h1	W M Lordan P J Hayes	70
15 (1)		633503	SOINEANTA 15 b f Intense Focus - Fionnuar	3 9 - 2t	K J Manning A Kinsella	71
16 (6)		70-	SOPHELANKA (GB) 353 b f Kyllachy - Attachee De Presse	39-2	T P Madden Mrs J Harrington	-

ATR VERDICT: SOUL SEEKER did well when making the podium in both outings last autumn and ran with plenty of credit when fifth on his reappearance at Navan last month. That will have blown away the cobwebs and the well-bred son of Oasis Dream could be the answer here. Stalingrad did little wrong when rattling the crossbar on debut and is likely to be thereabouts, while the improving Midnight Fire also makes appeal following his recent Cork second. More experienced trio, Glow Worm, Laurel Grove and Soineanta also enter calculations in a competitive event.

Top Tip: SOUL SEEKER (8)
Watch out for: STALINGRAD (9)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



